
Grand National FFE AC Print | Dressage
Saint-Lô (FRA) | 07 - 09 November 2025

Standings

46 - Pro 3 Grand Prix Préparatoire
Grand National - Prix Miss O

Sunday 09/11/2025 - 12:11

CPE

Judges:

E: Freddy LEYMAN (BEL)

H: Sebastien LANGLOIS (FRA)

C: Lionel DU TRANOY (FRA)

M: France TOUVRON (FRA)

B: Anne PRAIN (FRA)

TotalNum Rider / Horse BMCHE

1.

NESPRESSO
KWPN/Hongre/BAI/2018/by WELL DONE x ZARALENDA by OO SEVEN

#3

Owner:  RENAUD CHARLES EDOUARD(100%) - Breeder:  VAN DEN BOS E.(100%)

Charles Edouard RENAUD
69.17266.429

(1.)
71.286

(1.)
67.286

(1.)
69.000

(1.)
71.857

(1.)

60.00 EUR

Total prize money :   60.00 EUR

2.

FARGASS DE KERGLENN
SF./Entier/GRIS/2015/by MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN x BACCARA DE KERGLENN by CASSINI II

#1

Owner: LISTE ROUGE (100%) - Breeder:  ALAIN RICHARD (100%)

Florian PERON
61.88662.857

(2.)
63.000

(2.)
60.286

(2.)
60.714

(3.)
62.571

(2.)

3.

NERCOS VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE
BWP/Hongre/ALEZAN/2013/by WELTMEYER x DIEDE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE by QUATERBACK

#4

Owner: LISTE ROUGE (100%) - Breeder:  DRIES (100%)

Florian PERON
59.42959.714

(3.)
59.857

(3.)
59.143

(3.)
61.000

(2.)
57.429

(3.)

QUADRA LH
HAN/Entier/ALEZAN BRULE/2013/by QUATERBACK x DONNA LAURA by DONNERHALL

#2

Owner:  BLETRY ESTELLE(100%) - Breeder:  FERRAND JEAN-CLAUDE(100%)

Estelle BLETRY
WD

3 starters
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